PCC EXPENSES Enter Date
. Official Business Unpaid Business
Date Journey Undertaken Mileage Total Home to work . Recall to Duty . Other Expenses
Mileage Miles
Sunday 5/2/17 Visit to Muslim council of Britain - Visit my Mosque Day 48 0 48 0 0 £0.00
Home - LE5 OTE - Home
P tation to City C il Memb
Monday 6/2/17 resentation to City Council Members s 13 8 o 0 £0.00
FHQ - Town Hall - Home
Leicester Saf ding Children's Board Meeti
Thursday 9/2/17 eicester Safeguarding Children's Board Meeting 2 13 9 o 0 £0.00
Home - City Hall - FHQ
Street;
Friday 10/2/17 reetgames 2 13 a1 0 0 £0.00
FHQ - LE2 9AQ - Home
Leicestershire Cares - Alltruck Plc
Tuesday 14/2/17 : ' " 47 13 34 0 0 £0.00
Home - LE11 5QY - FHQ
Forum for Older People meetin
Wednesday 15/2/17 | o™ ' P ing 10 0 10 0 0 £0.00
FHQ - City Hall - FHQ
Street Pastor City Centre Patrol
Saturday 18/2/17 1ty 26 0 26 0 0 £0.00
Home - FHQ - Home
Meeting in London with Minister and Leics MPs
Tuesday 21/2/17 ng { n with Mint ' 0 0 0 0 0 £0.00
Home - Rugby Train Station - Home
F i Hall th h B Fi E i
Thursday 23/2/17 our meetings at County .a\ then Samworth Bros Fund Evening 18 13 5 0 0 £0.00
FHQ - County Hall - FHQ - King Power - Home
Friday 24/2/17 Lunch with High Sheriff of Rutland with CC 26 13 13 0 0 £0.00
FHQ - venue - Home
0 0 0 0 0 £0.00
204 78 126 £0.00
TOTAL




